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:MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC

Klasse MX Ladies Cup

Pflichtraining [Q]
Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:24:20

Birkenringstadion 1,100 Km

28.09.2019 11:20.

_H

Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(96) Tanja Berger (13) Konstanze Bauer
1 2:23.170 +27.852 11:29:15.471 1 3:05.790 +18.349 11:31:30.923
2 2:16.783 +21.465 11:31:32.254 2 2:52.319 +4.878 11:34:23.242
3 2:15.720 +20.402 11:33:47.974 3 3:14.672 +27.231 11:37:37.914
4 2:58.672  +1:03.354 11:36:46.646 4 2:47.441 11:40:25.355
5 2:01.436 +6.118 11:38:48.082
6 1:55.318 11:40:43.400 (33) Alina Zimmermann
1 3:37.671 +36.369 11:30:13.057
(724) Janina Schirocki 2 3:01.302 11:33:14.359
1 2:21.199 +25.339 11:29:17.578
2:15.782 +19.922 11:31:33.360
3 2:09.394 +13.534 11:33:42.754
4 3:23.054  +1:27.194 11:37:05.808
5 1:59.100 +3.240 11:39:04.908
6 1:55.860 11:41:00.768
(114) Antonia Schmid
1 2:06.213 +3.910 11:28:31.840
2 2:41.874 +39.571 11:31:13.714
3 2:02.303 11:33:16.017
4 2:07.514 +5.211 11:35:23.531
(154) Nina Schlosser
1 2:22.580 +14.270 11:29:28.786
2 2:54.572 +46.262 11:32:23.358
3 2:08.310 11:34:31.668
(911) Stefanie Koberle
1 2:20.876 +7.364 11:28:58.242
2 2:37.906 +24.394 11:31:36.148
3 2:13.512 11:33:49.660
4 3:51.153 +1:37.641 11:37:40.813
5 3:22.659  +1:09.147 11:41:03.472
(603) Jennifer Baumann
1 2:26.966 +12.943 11:29:21.449
2 2:43.011 +28.988 11:32:04.460
3 2:19.816 +5.793 11:34:24.276
4 2:44.213 +30.190 11:37:08.489
5 2:14.023 11:39:22.512
(333) Jennifer Menzel
1 2:45.027 +27.295 11:29:49.843
2 3:14.682 +56.950 11:33:04.525
3 2:17.732 11:35:22.257
4 2:24.664 +6.932 11:37:46.921
(22) Leonie Linner
1 3:00.790 +39.986 11:30:28.840
2 2:24.070 +3.266 11:32:52.910
3 2:20.804 11:35:13.714
4 4:21.390  +2:00.586 11:39:35.104
(800) Ronja Nebelung
1 2:38.835 +9.395 11:29:23.545
2 4:15.501  +1:46.151 11:33:39.136
3 3:45.034  +1:15.594 11:37:24.170
4 2:29.440 11:39:53.610
(604) Emma Trierweiler
1 2:39.201 +9.653 11:29:41.781
2 2:58.592 +29.044 11:32:40.373
3 2:29.762 +0.214 11:35:10.135
4 2:29.548 11:37:39.683
5 2:37.448 +7.900 11:40:17.131
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